Herbst

Datum
29.08

10.09

26.09

03.10

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

13:30 - 16:00

Stand: 19.12.25

QP 3-15 - Waya

Ort

Armbrustschitzenhaus

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Weiteres

Aktion 72h, bis 13.09.2015, siehe Detailinfos
(Nur mit Anmeldung)

Uberechriichete

Herbstferien, keine Ubung (Bis 17.10.2015)



